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¢! KRUNGTHAI BANK

mﬁ\ccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

903-6-06949-1
Wulusulszanadinou
dnwfdns
Wulusulszanadiinou
Anwdas

77,476.67

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific P

Date
01-06-2023
01-06-2023
01-06-2023
01-06-2023
01-06-2023
02-06-2023
06-06-2023
06-06-2023
06-06-2023
07-06-2023
07-06-2023
12-06-2023
12-06-2023

12-06-2023
12-06-2023

about:blank

eriod:

Teller Id  Transaction Code

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

931002

931002

931002

931002

93999

931001

931001

931001
93999

From

Today

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BPDWT

Date 01-06-2023

Time 00:00 v

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
TRANG PROVINCI
TRANG PROVINCI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
TRANG PROVINCI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
TRANG PROVINCI

about:blank

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

B

Cheque No.

THB

Active

TRANG BR.
77,476.67

To Date 30-06-2023

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
18,800.00 18,800.00
21,900.00 40,700.00
8,200.00 48,900.00
78,320.97 127,220.97
-48,900.00 78,320.97
-78,320.97 0.00
30,000.00 30,000.00
2,917.00 32,917.00
500.00 33,417.00
53,900.00 87,317.00
-87,317.00 0.00
15,486.00 15,486.00
267.00 15,753.00
6,253.00 22,006.00
-22,006.00 0.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

0903

0903

108682

108682

108682

108682

0903

108682

108682

108682
0903

12



3/7/66 14:31
‘ 13-06-2023
13-06-2023
13-06-2023
13-06-2023
13-06-2023
14-06-2023
19-06-2023
19-06-2023
19-06-2023
19-06-2023
19-06-2023
19-06-2023
'9-06-2023
19-06-2023

19-06-2023

about:blank

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TRANG PROVINCI

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TRANG PROVINCI

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

about:blank

1,256.00
2,100.00
4,180.00
7,914.00
600.00
-16,050.00
620.00
10,000.00
3,637.00
2,290.00
410.00
270.00
1,230.00
3,160.00

-21,617.00

10f2

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

1,256.00

3,356.00

7,536.00

15,450.00

16,050.00

0.00

620.00

10,620.00

14,257.00

16,547.00

16,957.00

17,227.00

18,457.00

21,617.00

0.00

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0903

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0903

212



3/7/66 14:31 about:blank

"R sumsnsYINe

\f{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account»DetaiIs“- Current Account

Account No. 903-6-06949-1 Currency THB
Account Name Wulunnlzanadiinnu Account Status Active
dnwndnns
Alias Name Wutunnlsanmaiino Branch Name TRANG BR.
dnsns
Ledger Balance 77,476.67 Available Balance 77,476.67 -->
' Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2023 @ To Date 30-06-2023 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
21-06-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,980.00 9,980.00 108682
21-06-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 14,980.00 108682
21-06-2023 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -14,980.00 0.00 0903
23-06-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,519.00 6,519.00 108682
23-06-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,420.00 10,939.00 108682
23-06-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,498.00 15,437.00 108682
23-06-2023 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -15,437.00 0.00 0903
Total Cr. = 304,627.97 Total Dr. = -304,627.97
Total CLCK. 0.00
4] first 1 previous = 2o0f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank 11
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